
No. Name Department Email

1 Rosemary Flynn Lifelong Learning Rosemary.Flynn@setu.ie

2 Paula Rankin Head of Health Sciences paula.rankin@setu.ie

3 Maresa Fitzhenry Research and Commercialisation Maresa.FitzHenry@setu.ie

4 Edmond Tobin Safety Representative Edmond.Tobin@setu.ie

5 Colm O'Connor Computing Services Colm.OConnor@setu.ie

6 David P Phelan Safety Representative David.P.Phelan@setu.ie

7 Gillian O'Brien Department of Science gillian.OBrien@setu.ie

8 Geraldine Cawley Safety Representative Geraldine.Cawley@setu.ie

9 Donal McNally Sports Donal.McNally@setu.ie

10 Helena Fitzgerald Student Services Helena.Fitzgerald@setu.ie

11 Mark Dunne SU President SUPRESIDENT.cw@setu.ie

12 Liam Doyle/Emer Bell Safety Advisors safety.cw@setu.ie

13 Cormac O'Toole VP for Finance Cormac.OToole@setu.ie

14 David Denieffe VP for Student Experience david.denieffe@setu.ie

15 Patricia Mulcahy VP for International Partnerships Patricia.Mulcahy@setu.ie

16 Frances Hardiman Head of Faculty of Engineering Frances.Hardiman@setu.ie

17 Eileen Doyle Head of Faculty of Business and Humanities Eileen.Doyle@setu.ie

18 David Dowling Head of Faculty of Science David.Dowling@setu.ie

19 Karen Hennessey Head of Wexford Campus Karen.Hennessy@setu.ie

20 Theresa Lowry Lehnen Campus Nurse Theresa.LowryLehnen@setu.ie

21 Darren Fitzpatrick Human Resources Darren.Fitzpatrick@setu.ie

22 Brian Casey Head of Humanities Brian.Casey@setu.ie

Carlow Campus Safety Committee


